The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC23002409116 Valid from: Oct.27,2023
 Valid until:Oct.26,2028
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Zhongshan City Tuobo Lighting Electric Appliance Co., LTD.
1/F-2,No.12 Lefeng 4th Road,Henglan Town,Zhongshan City,Guangdong Province
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE
MANUFACTURER
Zhongshan City Tuobo Lighting Electric Appliance Co., LTD.
1/F-2,No.12 Lefeng 4th Road,Henglan Town,Zhongshan City,Guangdong Province
NAME AND LOCATION
OF THE FACTORY
Zhongshan City Tuobo Lighting Electric Appliance Co., LTD.
2nd.of1 and 2、3 Floor,NO.12,Lefeng Si Road,Henglan Town,Zhongshan City,Guangdong Province
PRODUCT NAME, MODEL
AND  SPECIFICATION
Switching power supply
See Appendix, 220-240V～ 50/60Hz.
THE STANDARDS AND
TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS
FOR THE PRODUCTS
GB 4706.1-2005
TYPE OF CERTIFICATION
SCHEMES
Type Testing of Product + Follow up Factory Inspection
This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of certification rules of CQC12-461237-2009.
The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by issuing certification body until the expiry date.
CERTIFICATE NO.：CQC23002409116 page1of 1
                          paper:
This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.
型号 输 入 电
压，频率
输入电流(A) 输出电压
（V ）
输出电流
(A)
输出功率(W)
TB-HY-LGCQ-36W-24VDS
220-240V
~
50/60Hz
0.3 24 1.5 36
TB-HY-LGCQ-60W-24VDS 0.5 24 2.5 60
TB-HY-LGCQ-80W-24VDS 0.8 24 3.4 80
TB-HY-LGCQ-100W-24VDS 1.0 24 4.2 100
TB-HY-LGCQ-120W-24VDS 1.2 24 5.0 120
TB-HY-LGCQ-150W-24VDS 1.5 24 6.3 150
TB-HY-LGCQ-200W-24VDS 1.8 24 8.3 200
TB-HY-LGCQ-250W-24VDS 2.0 24 10.5 250
TB-HY-LGCQ-300W-24VDS 2.5 24 12.5 300
TB-HY-LGCQ-350W-24VDS 3.0 24 14.5 350
TB-HY-LGCQ-400W-24VDS(主检) 3.5 24 16.0 400
TB-HY-LGCQ-60W-12VDS 0.5 12 5.0 60
TB-HY-LGCQ-80W-12VDS 0.8 12 6.8 80
TB-HY-LGCQ-100W-12VDS 1.0 12 8.4 100
TB-HY-LGCQ-120W-12VDS 1.2 12 10.0 120
TB-HY-LGCQ-150W-12VDS 1.5 12 12.5 150
TB-HY-LGCQ-200W-12VDS 1.8 12 16.0 200
TB-HY-LGCQ-250W-12VDS 2.0 12 10.5 250
,